UDIENZA DEL 20 APRILE  2021
GIUDICE MONOCRATICO 

Dr.ssa PATRIZIA INGRASCI’
AULA 2
	R.G.
	R.G.N.R.
	I M P U T A T O
	Imputazione
	Ora
	Steno

	1610/20
	11062/15
	
	ART.640 C.P.
	09.00
	SI

	1131/20
	12865/14
	
	ART. 337 CP
	09.00
	UEPE

	282/21
	12592/20
	
	ART. 572 CP
	09.00
	SI

	215/21
	9226/20
	
	ART. 572 CP
	10.30
	


